
Ergebnisliste 25.08.20

6. Abendsportfest des LuT Aschaffenburg

 800 Meter

W6

1 . Keller Melina 98 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg  3:12:3

W7

1 . Duchon Hanna 97 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg  3:25:6

W9

1 . Hartmann Amelie 95 TSV Lohr  3:06:3

W10

1 . Amend Vanessa 94 TSV Lohr  3:07:4

2 . Lang Sina 94 TSV Lohr  3:09:3

W12

1 . Aull Hannah 92 TSV Lohr  2:59:3

W13

1 . Lang Amelie 91 TSV Lohr  2:55:9

2 . Hartmann Christina 91 TSV Lohr  3:00:4

1000 Meter

M7

1 . Krämer Marian 97 LA Team Alzenau  4:35:8

M8

1 . Weis Lukas-Andr 96 LG  LK Aschaffenburg  4:02:2

2 . Rößner Moritz 96 TSV Lohr  4:13:0

3 . Deckert Joshua 95 TV Schweinheim  4:17:0

4 . Schmäling Uwe 96 LG  LK Aschaffenburg  4:25:4

M9

1 . Krämer Raban 95 LA Team Alzenau  4:10:5

2 . Ludwig Jan 95 TSV Lohr  4:12:5

M10

1 . Deckert Simon 93 TV Schweinheim  3:56:9

M11

1 . Fleckenstein Merlin 93 LA Team Alzenau  4:06:5

 800 Meter und Kreismeisterschaften

M45

1 . Löffler Günter 57 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg  2:35:6

2 . Barthelme Kurt 56 TV Schweinheim  2:40:0

3 . Keller Helmut 59 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg  2:51:3

M50

1 . Freudl Joachim 52 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg  2:42:5

M55

1 . Hillert Burkhard 49 LuT Aschaffenburg  2:29:9

2 . Ertl Lazlo 45 LG  LK Aschaffenburg  2:39:5

M65

1 . Klauder Gerhard 37 LG LK Aschaffenburg  2:49:8

M75
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1 . Sauerwein Walter 25 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg  3:31:1

2000 Meter und Kreismeisterschaften

M10

1 . Dauber Nils 94 TV Schweinheim  8:05:0

2 . Weis Moritz-Pasc 94 LG  LK Aschaffenburg  8:30:1

M11

1 . Samer Adrian 93 LG LK Aschaffenburg  8:16:4

2 . Schmäling Stefan 93 LG  LK Aschaffenburg  8:36:5

M13

1 . Blam Christian 91 LA Team Alzenau  7:15:0

W10

1 . Lenz Anne 94 LG  LK Aschaffenburg  8:38:4

W11

1 . Staab Ann-Kristin 93 LG  LK Aschaffenburg  9:02:3

W12

1 . Keller Valesca 92 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg  8:52:6

W13

1 . Gramlich Sina 91 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg  7:58:8

W14

1 . Wamser Melanie 90 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg  8:16:2

2 . Brand Lisa 90 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg  9:24:3

5000 Meter Gesamteinlauf

Männer

1 . Sinner Florian 74 LG Lohr 16:20:2

2 . Rohe Eberhard 61 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 17:39:5

3 . Brand Karl-Josef 53 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 18:22:6

4 . Hegmann Martin 82 TV Großostheim 18:27:7

5 . Lang Sven 82 LG  LK Aschaffenburg 18:38:0

6 . Giegerich Uwe 70 TV Mömlingen 18:38:5

7 . Morschhäuser Edgar 60 TV Mömlingen 18:38:9

8 . Weis Matthias 65 LG LK Aschaffenburg 18:41:7

9 . Schmuck Michael 62 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 18:45:5

10 . Jäger Jürgen 61 TV Haibach 18:50:5

11 . Löffler Günter 57 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 18:58:1

12 . Iffland Volkmar 66 TV Haibach 18:59:8

13 . Gramlich Günter 61 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 19:05:7

14 . Reß Thorsten 76 TV Haibach 19:12:3

15 . Wenzel Karlheinz 45 TV Haibach 19:32:3

16 . Lang Friedel 56 LG LK Aschaffenburg 19:56:7

17 . Freudl Joachim 52 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 20:20:3

18 . Wilhelm Gerd 41 LG  LK Aschaffenburg 20:31:2

19 . Lippert Berthold 50 TSV Keilberg 21:04:1

20 . Müller Hilbert 35 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 21:50:1

21 . Oberle Winfried 42 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 22:20:2

22 . Duchon Jürgen 69 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 22:31:4

23 . Haun Hermann 40 LG  LK Aschaffenburg 22:58:9

24 . Kissenberth Diethelm 44 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 23:23:9

25 . Krämer Harald 53 Ausdauersportverein 24:18:9

26 . Sauerwein Walter 25 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 26:14:7

27 . Keller Helmut 59 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 25:08:7

28 . Rücker Horst 33 LG LK Aschaffenburg 28:36:9
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Frauen

1 Schwind Manuela 74 TV Haibach 20:11:6
2 Kraus Birgit 65 TV Haibach 20:18:7
3 Fleckenstein Michaele 61 Ausdauersportverein 24:35:4

4 Laubender Ingrid 38 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 30:40:7

5000 Meter und Kreismeisterschaften

Männer

1 . Rohe Eberhard 61 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 17:39:5

2 . Brand Karl-Josef 53 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 18:22:6

3 . Hegmann Martin 82 TV Großostheim 18:27:7

4 . Lang Sven 82 LG  LK Aschaffenburg 18:38:0

5 . Giegerich Uwe 70 TV Mömlingen 18:38:5

6 . Morschhäuser Edgar 60 TV Mömlingen 18:38:9

7 . Weis Matthias 65 LG LK Aschaffenburg 18:41:7

8 . Schmuck Michael 62 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 18:45:5

9 . Jäger Jürgen 61 TV Haibach 18:50:5

10 . Löffler Günter 57 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 18:58:1

11 . Iffland Volkmar 66 TV Haibach 18:59:8

12 . Gramlich Günter 61 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 19:05:7

13 . Reß Thorsten 76 TV Haibach 19:12:3

14 . Wenzel Karlheinz 45 TV Haibach 19:32:3

15 . Lang Friedel 56 LG LK Aschaffenburg 19:56:7

16 . Freudl Joachim 52 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 20:20:3

17 . Wilhelm Gerd 41 LG  LK Aschaffenburg 20:31:2

18 . Lippert Berthold 50 TSV Keilberg 21:04:1

19 . Müller Hilbert 35 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 21:50:1

20 . Oberle Winfried 42 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 22:20:2

21 . Duchon Jürgen 69 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 22:31:4

22 . Haun Hermann 40 LG  LK Aschaffenburg 22:58:9

23 . Kissenberth Diethelm 44 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 23:23:9

24 . Krämer Harald 53 Ausdauersportverein 24:18:9

25 . Sauerwein Walter 25 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 26:14:7

26 . Keller Helmut 59 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 25:08:7

27 . Rücker Horst 33 LG LK Aschaffenburg 28:36:9

M30

1 . Giegerich Uwe 70 TV Mömlingen 18:38:5

M35

1 . Weis Matthias 65 LG LK Aschaffenburg 18:41:7

2 . Iffland Volkmar 66 TV Haibach 18:59:8

3 . Duchon Jürgen 69 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 22:31:4

M40

1 . Rohe Eberhard 61 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 17:39:5

2 . Morschhäuser Edgar 60 TV Mömlingen 18:38:9

3 . Schmuck Michael 62 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 18:45:5

4 . Jäger Jürgen 61 TV Haibach 18:50:5

5 . Gramlich Günter 61 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 19:05:7

M45

1 . Löffler Günter 57 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 18:58:1

2 . Lang Friedel 56 LG LK Aschaffenburg 19:56:7

3 . Keller Helmut 59 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 25:08:7

M50

1 . Brand Karl-Josef 53 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 18:22:6

2 . Freudl Joachim 52 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 20:20:3

3 . Lippert Berthold 50 TSV Keilberg 21:04:1

4 . Krämer Harald 53 Ausdauersportverein 24:18:9

M55

1 . Wenzel Karlheinz 45 TV Haibach 19:32:3
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M60

1 . Wilhelm Gerd 41 LG  LK Aschaffenburg 20:31:2

2 . Oberle Winfried 42 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 22:20:2

3 . Haun Hermann 40 LG  LK Aschaffenburg 22:58:9

4 . Kissenberth Diethelm 44 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 23:23:9

M65

1 . Müller Hilbert 35 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 21:50:1

M70

1 . Rücker Horst 33 LG LK Aschaffenburg 28:36:9

M75

1 . Sauerwein Walter 25 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 26:14:7

Frauen

1 Schwind Manuela 74 TV Haibach 20:11:6

2 Kraus Birgit 65 TV Haibach 20:18:7
3 Fleckenstein Michaele 61 Ausdauersportverein 24:35:4
4 Laubender Ingrid 38 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 30:40:7

W30

1 . Schwind Manuela 74 TV Haibach 20:11:6

W35

1 . Kraus Birgit 65 TV Haibach 20:18:7

W40

1 . Fleckenstein Michaele 61 Ausdauersportverein 24:35:4

W65

1 . Laubender Ingrid 38 LAZ Obernburg - Miltenberg 30:40:7
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